Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.17 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350590 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:189 SGPA: 6.52 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350590 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:197 SGPA: 6.79 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 341/600 (Three hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 56.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

20/01/2026 Page No.7 09180893-7716-4d67-87f7-a6e6f4a0d011

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:178 SGPA: 7.42 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39910 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:216 SGPA: 7.45 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 39910 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:204 SGPA: 7.56 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 408/600 (Four hundred and eight) | Percentage: 68.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.08 | Status: Pass

20/01/2026 Page No.8 09180893-7716-4d67-87f7-a6e6f4a0d011

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:188 SGPA: 7.83 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39945 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:237 SGPA: 8.17 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 39945 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:231 SGPA: 7.97 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 467/600 (Four hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 77.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 222 | GPA/SGPA:9.25 | Status: Pass

20/01/2026 Page No.9 09180893-7716-4d67-87f7-a6e6f4a0d011

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:180 SGPA: 7.50 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39988 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:218 SGPA: 7.52 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 39988 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:224 SGPA: 7.72 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 436/600 (Four hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 72.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

20/01/2026 Page No.10 09180893-7716-4d67-87f7-a6e6f4a0d011

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.00 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 39909 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:217 SGPA: 7.48 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 39909 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:226 SGPA: 7.79 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 433/600 (Four hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 72.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

20/01/2026 Page No.11 09180893-7716-4d67-87f7-a6e6f4a0d011

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025